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We have made a game about 
relationships

The game is called ‘Situationships’

These are the instructions for the game

The aim of the game is learning about 
happy and healthy relationships

You can play the Situationships game 
in person or by doing a video call

You can print extra copies of the 
Situationships game from the SCLD 
website 
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You can play on your own or in a team

The team should have 2 to 3 people 

Pick a coloured counter

There should be at least 2 players or 2 
teams

Decide who will go first

How to play

Roll the dice
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Some squares on the board are called 
Situationship Squares

When you land on a Situationship 
Square you need to pick up a 
Scenario Card

Read the number on the dice
This is the number on top of the dice

Move the coloured counter along the 
squares on the board to match the 
number you have rolled on the dice
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A Scenario Card is a card which tells 
you about a situation

A situation means something that is 
happening or has happened

Read what the card says

You can ask someone to read it with 
you

You can get larger print Scenario 
Cards on SCLD website



Page 5

If you think what the card says is good 
move one square forward on the board

All of the players should talk about 
what the card says

Decide together if the story on the card 
is

Something that is good in a 
relationship

Is it something that is bad in a 
relationship?

You might not be able to agree and 
that is ok
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If you all cannot decide then stay 
where you are

If you think what the card says is bad 
move back one square

The winners are the first to reach the 
finish

But the aim of the game is to talk about 
relationships




